REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-D1110K
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-D1110J.
January 2020
Commercial 3 Ton Belt Drive Package Cooling Unit
© 2018 - 2020 ◊ 19001 Kermier Rd. ◊ Waller, TX 77484

0130M00598 TRANSFORMER, 75VA, 575V TO 24V (M11,
M17)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DSC036XXX3BBXXAA
M2 - DSC036XXX3BFDXAA
M3 - DSC036XXX3BXDXAA
M4 - DSC036XXX3BXXXAA
M5 - DSC036XXX4BBXXAA
M6 - DSC036XXX4BFXXAA
M7 - DSC036XXX4BRBWAA
M8 - DSC036XXX4BVDBAA
M9 - DSC036XXX4BXXBAA
M10 - DSC036XXX4BXXXAA
M11 - DSC036XXX7BXXXAA
M12 - DSC0360103BMXXAA
M13 - DSC0360104BHDXAA
M14 - DSC0360104BWXAAA
M15 - DSC0360154BHXBAA
M16 - DSC0360154BVXAAA
M17 - DSC0360157BBDAAA
3RP-D1110K www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top Panel and Tubing Assembly
4 RP-D1110Kwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top Panel and Tubing Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
TOP PANEL 0121L00235NG11
COND MOTOR 575V (M11, M17)0131M0043121
MOTOR, 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M1, M2, M3, M4, M12)0131M0084721
MOTOR, 380/460 50/60 HZ (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9,
M10, M13, M14, M15, M16)
0131M0085721
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P31
FAN GRILLE 0152G0000341
CONDUIT 0161R00003P51
FAN BLADE 0150G0000461
VENTURI RING 22" 0161L0000071
SCREW #10X3/4", BLACK (QTY 18)0163M00004NS
WASHER, BLACK (.50 OD .218ID) (QTY 4)0163M00005PNS
Image 2:
COMPRESSOR 31100, 575/60/3 (M11, M17)ZP31K5ETFE13012
COMPRESSOR 31200, 200/230/60/3 (M1, M2, M3,
M4, M12)
ZP31K5ETF513012
COMPRESSOR 31200, 460/60/3 (M5, M6, M7, M8,
M9, M10, M13, M14, M15, M16)
ZP31K5ETFD13012
CUT-OUT SWITCH, LOW PRESSURE 0130L0000722
COMPRESSOR GROMMET (QTY 4)B133953332
TF SHOULDER SCREW (QTY 4)M022164142
SINGLE-FLOW F ILTER DRIER, STEEL B121922552
CUT-OUT SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE 0130M0020962
COMPRESSOR SCROLL HARNESS 0159L0006572
COMPRESSOR MOUNTING PLATE 0121L0031082
BASE PAN-OUTDOOR 0121L0199092
BASE PAN, INDOOR 0121L02619102
ACCESS FITTING (QTY 2)B1373315NS
FORK BOARD (QTY 2)0141L00003XNS
FORK BOARD BRACKET (QTY 4)0121L00055NS
Expanded Model Nom enclature
M1 - DSC036XXX3BBXXAA
M2 - DSC036XXX3BFDXAA
M3 - DSC036XXX3BXDXAA
M4 - DSC036XXX3BXXXAA
M5 - DSC036XXX4BBXXAA
M6 - DSC036XXX4BFXXAA